
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

0 

15 

85 

62 

65 

48 

Class 

FE2 

P2 

FC 

SRFx 

P2 

SRFx 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Name 

James Regan 

Paul Omichinski 

Tony Rolfe 

Thomas Kirchman 

Guil Twiss 

Dale Furnia 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

Member_ID 

67706_1 

353339 

512204 

236545 

372064 

187496 

Laps 

16 

16 

15 

15 

14 

12 

Diff 

59.982 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:11.279 

1:14.789 

1:17.345 

1:20.805 

1:17.335 

1:29.666 

Sponsor 

permitlinkusa.com onl

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1537 Time Final 1607 

New Track Record (1:11.279) for FE2 by James Regan. 

Printed: 8/21/2021 7:21:30 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Lin Toland, Chairman SOM 

For results go to sites.google.com/ner.org/night-race-2021 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

59.982 

Avg. Speed 

84.918 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.279 

Best Speed 

85.860 

Best Lap by 

0 - James Regan 

NERRC Midnight Madness 

Grp 2 - FA-C-E-E2-X,CFC,NCF,FS,P1-2,ASR 

Race 1 #21-R-20482 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:17:00 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

8/21/2021 02:55 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Midnight Madness

Official Race Results


