

New England Region NERRC Midnight Madness Official Race Results



NERRC Midnight Madness

Sorted on Laps

Grp 2 - FA-C-E-E2-X,CFC,NCF,FS,P1-2,ASR

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles

Race 1 #21-R-20482

8/21/2021 02:55 PM

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:17:00

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Region	Member_ID	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	0	FE2	1	James Regan	NER	67706_1	16		1:11.279	permitlinkusa.com o
2	15	P2	1	Paul Omichinski	NER	353339	16	59.982	1:14.789	
3	85	FC	1	Tony Rolfe	NER	512204	15	1 Lap	1:17.345	
4	62	SRFx	1	Thomas Kirchman	NER	236545	15	1 Lap	1:20.805	
5	65	P2	2	Guil Twiss	NER	372064	14	2 Laps	1:17.335	
6	48	SRFx	2	Dale Furnia	NYR	187496	12	4 Laps	1:29.666	

Announcements

Time Prov 1537 Time Final 1607

New Track Record (1:11.279) for FE2 by James Regan.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
59.982	84.918	1:11.279	85.860	0 - James Regan	

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Lin Toland, Chairman SOM For results go to sites.google.com/ner.org/night-race-2021 or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com

Printed: 8/21/2021 7:21:30 PM



www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA